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 105 362 ANTIOCH  0District 1 F  0  0  105 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 363 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS  17District 1 F  1  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 46 364 BARRINGTON  6District 1 F  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 367 DEERFIELD  0District 1 F  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 368 DES PLAINES  6District 1 F  0  0  7 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 7 369 ELK GROVE VILLAGE  17District 1 F  0  0  24 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 10 372 FOX LAKE  12District 1 F  1  1  22 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 373 GAGEWOOD  9District 1 F  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 375 GLENVIEW  6District 1 F  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 376 GRAYSLAKE  19District 1 F  8  9  44 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 29 380 LAKE FOREST LAKE BLUFF  2District 1 F  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 381 LAKE VILLA TOWNSHIP  15District 1 F  9  9  35 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 38 382 LAKE ZURICH  18District 1 F  4  6  56 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 66 385 MOUNT PROSPECT  27District 1 F  2  2  93 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 387 NILES  7District 1 F  2  2  19 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 8 389 NORTH CHICAGO  3District 1 F  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 391 PALATINE  14District 1 F  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 393 PARK RIDGE  4District 1 F  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 394 PROSPECT HEIGHTS  3District 1 F  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 396 SCHAUMBURG-HOFFMAN  14District 1 F  4  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 20 399 WAUCONDA  10District 1 F  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 401 WAUKEGAN LITTLE FORT  6District 1 F  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 405 WINTHROP HARBOR  14District 1 F  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 42364 SKOKIE  10District 1 F  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 42365 VERNON HILLS  7District 1 F  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 43064 LONG GROVE  10District 1 F  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 53174 WAUKEGAN UPTOWN  8District 1 F  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 111092 EVANSTON SUNRISE  5District 1 F  1  1  11 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 7 120169 Buffalo Grove  8District 1 F  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 190784 Lake County DHH  23District 1 F  1  1  27 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 584  884 300
 30

 57  61  1  1  047 14  1  0
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